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PB Young PK-2 Jacox ES

Taylor ES

Monroe ES

Calcott ES

Norview ES

Bay View ES

Ingleside ES

Larchmont ES

Larrymore ES

St. Helena ES

Tarrallton ES

Crossroads ES

Ocean View ES

Lindenwood ES

Camp Allen ES

Little Creek ES
Sewells Point ES

Coleman Place ES

Tanners Creek ES

Suburban Park ES

Sherwood Forest ES

Lake Taylor School

Willard Model School

Chesterfield Academy

Southside Stem Academy
at Campostella

Granby ES

Oceanair ES

Richard Bowling ES

Tidewater Park (3-5)

§̈¦564

§̈¦64

§̈¦264

§̈¦464

§̈¦564

Norfolk Public Schools
2021-22 Elementary
School Boundaries
Elementary School

Bay View ES
Calcott ES
Camp Allen ES
Chesterfield Academy
Coleman Place ES
Crossroads ES
Granby ES
Ingleside ES
Jacox ES
Lake Taylor School
Larchmont ES
Larrymore ES
Lindenwood ES
Little Creek ES
Monroe ES
Norview ES
Ocean View ES
Oceanair ES
PB Young PK-2 / Tidewater Park 3-5
Richard Bowling ES
Sewells Point ES
Sherwood Forest ES
Southside STEM Academy at Campostella
St. Helena ES
Suburban Park ES
Tanners Creek ES
Tarrallton ES
Taylor ES
Willard Model School


